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№
Фамилия, имя
Страна
Звание
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
Очки
Место

1. 
Смайдрис 
Литва
Гр
(
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
0
1
1
1/2
0
0
0
1/2
1
1/2
1/2
7
9-10

2. 
Степанов
Россия
Гр
1/2
(
1
1/2
1/2
0
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1
1
1/2
1
9
5-6

3. 
Кириллов
Россия
М
1/2
0
(
1
1/2
0
1
1/2
1
1/2
1/2
0
1/2
1/2
0
1
7,5
7-8

4. 
Дашков
Россия
Гр
1/2
1/2
0
(
1
1/2
0
0
1
1/2
0
0
1/2
1
1
1
7,5
7-8

5. 
Абдуллаев
Азербайджан
Гр
1/2
1/2
1/2
0
(
1/2
0
0
1/2
1/2
1/2
0
1/2
1
1/2
1/2
6
11

6. 
Валюк
Белоруссия
Гр
1
1
1
1/2
1/2
(
1/2
1/2
1/2
0
1/2
1/2
1/2
1
1/2
1
9,5
4

7. 
Рабинович
Россия
М
0
1/2
0
1
1
1/2
(
0
1/2
0
1/2
0
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
6
12

8. 
Горюнов
Россия
Гр
0
1/2
1/2
1
1
1/2
1
(
1
1/2
0
1/2
1
1/2
1/2
1
9,5
5

9. 
Драгунов
Россия
М
1/2
1/2
0
0
1/2
1/2
1/2
0
(
0
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
5,5
13

10. 
Шапиро
Латвия
Гр
1
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1
1
1/2
1
(
1
1/2
1/2
1
1/2
1
11
II

11. 
Гребёнкин
Украина
Гр
1
1/2
1/2
1
1/2
1/2
1/2
1
1/2
0
(
1/2
1
1
1/2
1
10
III

12. 
Скрабов
Россия
Гр
1
1/2
1
1
1
1/2
1
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
(
1
1
1
1/2
11,5
I

13. 
Вербук
Австралия
М
1/2
0
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
0
1/2
1/2
0
0
(
0
1
0
5
14

14. 
Юргенсон
Россия
М
0
0
1/2
0
0
0
1/2
1/2
1/2
0
0
0
1
(
1/2
1/2
4
15-16

15. 
Максимчук
Украина
ММ
1/2
1/2
1
0
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
0
0
1/2
(
1
7
9-10

16. 
Губа
Молдавия
М
1/2
0
0
0
1/2
0
1/2
0
1/2
0
0
1/2
1
1/2
0
(
4
15-16

Главный судья, международный арбитр



А.Б. Фельдман

Главный секретарь, национальный арбитр


Н.И. Янчак

